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IS & 40 F HALFPIPE ~Final Result—

Jury Tachnical Data
TD Akiyoshi HIKIMA Corse Name ban K BIG PIPE
Head Judge Koichi SATO Corse Length £55m
Chief of Gompetition Osamu QGATA Corse Width 20m

Corse Heigth 6.7m

Officials Corse Angle 17.0°
Hatfpipe Builder Ryuichi MURAKAMI
Judgel Toshiyuki 1TO Fora Runner Kosuke HOSOKAWA
Judge? Hiroki NAGANO Mizuki SANNCMIYA
Judgeld Hidekazu MINAMI
Judged Yoshivuki IMA]
Jirdged Koshi OKAWA
Judget Yoshimasa TAKABATAKE

Rank Bib SAJ Gode

QUALIFEID TO FINAL

i 8
2 54
3 67
4 85
5 &6

7001464
7001478
7001488
7001480
7008512
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g2

80 80
12 68
65 48
25 45

Runt

J4

80
75
72
48
68

J5
75
58

40
45

Jé

20

Run2 SAJ

Score J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J5  Score BEST POINT
800063 70 70 76 65 11 69.00 80.00 500
*70.00 74 67 67 72 62 64 67.50 70.00 400
61,00 70 62 62 74 64 70 *66.50 66.50 3.00

40,75 58 58 60 65 63 53 *59.75 59.75 250

*50.75 39 44 44 49 38 3 41.25 50.75 225
Q.00
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